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PEJB-2-2
1000Vdc，25A

Number of input strings

Number of output strings

Max.output operating voltage per string

Max.output operating current per string

Waterproof gland 

386×230×120 (18P)

10AWG

10AWG

2 strings

2 strings

1000V

25A

Polycarbonate

IP65

IK08

Material type

Protection level

Impact protection level

Box size(mm)

DC input cable spec.

DC output cable spec.

Wiring methods of input and 

output terminal

Rated insulation voltage Ui

Rated operating voltage Ue

Rated operating current le

Rated Ultimate Short-Circuit

Breaking Capacity Icu

Tripping Characteristics

Implementation standards

Related certifications

1200V

1000V

25A

6kA

C

IEC/EN 60947-2

TUV、CE、CB、SAA

Max. Sustainable operating voltage Ucpv

Max. discharge current Imax

Structure

Usage category

Related certification

1000V

40kA

3P

T2

TUV、CE、CB

General Data

Distribution box

DC surge protector

Operating temperature

Humidity

Altitude

Installation method

-20℃~+60℃

99%

2000M

Wall-mounted

Operating environment

DC MCB

Model PEJB-2-2


